14. UL —>3FI)ILT —HIRX—XAD
¥, > —YDIIL7)\DR

URL.: https://www.kkaneko.|p/de/ds/index.html
EFFHE

HIEE  COERITE TWETEP] DASANERULTVNEYT 1


https://www.kkaneko.jp/de/ds/index.html

I

a5 I5H & BRI ] D
B%&

14-1 JL —> 3 F T —4aR—2DEH (B 205
F L)

14-2  BHERET —EZRN—2
ZFAWEEE - E2E

P

, Access, MySQL 8

14-3 %5 595
14-4 F—TVT—X 25>
14-5 H 515 %R 355
146 T—XTIJITT/NTX N



14-2. [R5 —FN—RX, Access,
MySQL ZFRU\/ZEE - =3




(r=T0 - - BN~ IS L B - P N

R R e S
Lo WwN =

Excel OIRXRHEGEDH
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A B

name

c
job
68319 KAYLING PRESIDENT

66928 BLAZE  MANAGER
67832 CLARE  MANAGER
65646 JONAS  MANAGER

67858 SCARLET ANALYST
69062 FRANK  ANALYST
63679 SANDRINECLERK
64989 ADELYN SALESMAN
5271 WADE SALESMAN
66564 MADDEN SALESMAN
68454 TUCKER SALESMAN
68736 ADNRES CLERK
69000 JULIVUS  CLERK
69324 MARKER CLERK

L=y

D

manager Id

E
hire_date

1991/11/18

1991/5/
1991/6/9

1991/4/
1997/4/1
1991/12/3
1990/12/18
1991/2/20
1991/2/22
1991/9,/28
1991/9/8
1997/5/23
1991/12/3
1992/1/23

1
9

F

salary
6000
2750
2550
2957
3100
3100
900
1700
1350
1350
1600
1200
1050
1400

G

commissicaep |

400
600
1500
0
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* Name |

o employee
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(employee T—7JV)

- name
G319 KAYLING
66928 BLAZE

63679 SANDRINE
fi498% ADELYN
65271 WADE

88736 ADNRES
69000 JULIUS
649324 MARKER

- job « managerid «
PRESIDENT
MANAGER 68319
MANAGER 68319
MANAGER 68319
ANALYST 65646
ANALYST 65646
CLERK 69062
SALESMAN 66528

SALESMAN
ESMAN
SALESMAN
CLERX
CLERK
CLERK

66528

hire date

1981/11/18

1991
1991
1991
1997
1991
1990
1994
1991
1991,
1997
1997
1991
1992

05
a6
04
04

41}
09
05

12

01
09
02
19
03
18
20
22
28
08
23
03

01723
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2

safary

400
600
1500

BEDEIC TAD] Z288BHBD

SELECT *

FROM employee
WHERE name like '"*AD*";

SQL

D1 5 id name job - managerid -
o] 64989 ADELYN SALESMAN 66928

9 65271 WADE SALESMAN 66928

10 66564 MADDEN SALESMAN 66928

68736 ADNRES CLERK 67858

hire date -
1991/02/20
1991/02/22
1991/09/28
1997/05/23

salary - commission - dep_id
1700 400 3001
1350 600 3001
1350 1500 3001
1200 2001
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@ RD SQL Z=HE1T

SELECT *
FROM employee
WHERE name like '"*AD*";

3 TERZHER

ID1 name - job » manager id ~ hire date ~ salary - commission « dep id -
@ 64989 ADELYN SALESMAN 66928 1991/02/20 1700 400 3001
9 65271 WADE SALESMAN 66928 1991/02/22 1350 600 3001
10 66564 MADDEN SALESMAN 66928 1991/09/28 1350 1500 3001
12 68736 ADNRES CLERK 67858 1997/05/23 1200 2001
+8\
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https://paiza.io/ja

RD SQL Z2E17. faRziEa

NV A WN -

_);

nser

SELEC]

TABLE employee (
id integer,
name text,
job text,
manager_id integer,
hire_date datetime,
salary integer,
commission integer,
dep_id integer

“t into employee values(
t into employee values(
into employee values(
into employee values(
into employee values(
into employee values(

t into employee values(
rt into employee values(
into employee values(
into employee values(

t into employee values(
into employee values(
into employee values(
into employee values(

* FROM employee WHERE

HHh AN JXB @

id

64989
65271
66564
68736

name like

name job manager_id hire_date salary

ADELYN SALESMAN
WADE SALESMAN
MADDEN SALESMAN
ADNRES CLERK 67858

66928 1991-02-20 00:00:00
66928 1991-02-22 00:00:00
66928 1991-09-28 00:00:00
1997-05-23 ©0:00:00 1200

commission
17606 400
1358 600
13590 1560
NULL 2001

dep_id
3001
3001
3001
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create index idx@1 on employee(dep id);
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‘lcreate index idx01 on employe
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» MySQL TODIRTEHRFDEMS: now()

select now();

HH AH I~ @

Paiza.l0 TDOEITIHER
now()
2021-01-13 04:10:54

» Access CODIRTEHEFDEUS: now()

| |

‘select now():
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CREATE TABLE employee (
id integer,
name text,
job text,
manager _id integer,
hire date datetime,
salary integer, EﬂE
commission integer,
dep_id integer

i
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